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+ 8-1/2” Length
¢ 5-1/2” Twist
ks Length
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¢ Machine
Ground Hollows
¢ Self-Feeding
Screw Point
¢ Impact Hex
Shank

IMPACT DRIVERS

¢ 6-1/2” Length
¢ 4” Twist
Length
¢ Heat Treated
¢ Machine
Ground Hollows
¢ Self-Feeding
f Screw Point
' ¢ Impact Hex
Shank

IMPACT DRIVERS
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These power bits are spe-
cifically designed to fit in
between building studs for
the installation of conduits
and wires. Ideal use is
with angle power drills.

Packaged with a rust
protection sleeve. Sold
Individually.

These power bits are spe-
cifically designed for boring
holes where a smooth finish
is required. Ideal for plumb-
ing, heating, air conditioning,
and other pipe installation.

Packaged with a rust protec-
tion sleeve. Sold Individually.

Part #

304BU4064
304BU4464
304BU4864
304BU5264
304BU5664
304BU6G464
304BU7264
304BU8064

Part #

305BU4864
305BUS664
305BU6464
305BU7264
305BU8064
305BU8864
305BU9664

Size
5/8”
11/16”
3/14”
13/16”
718”
1
1-1/8”
1-1/4”

Size
3/4”
718”
1
1-1/8”
1-1/4”
1-3/8”
1-1/2”

OAL

8-1/2"
8-1/2”
8-1/2
8-1/2”
8-1/2"
8-1/2"
8-1/2”
8-1/2”

OAL

6-1/2"
6-1/2”
6-1/2”
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2”

Shank

5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
5/16”
7/16”
7/16”

Shank

7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
7/16”
716"
716"
7/16”

Single Spur - Double Twist Wood Drrill

ELECTRICIAN’S POWER BITS

List

$40.59
$43.20
$45.05
$50.40
$52.20
$62.11
$66.90
$75.84

Double Spur - Double Twist Wood Dirrill

PLUMBER POWER BITS

List
$41.47
$49.54
$63.03
$66.95
$71.43
$93.02
$114.80



