

Single Spur - Double Twist Wood Drill

12" Length ELECTRICIAN'S POWER BITS

- ♦ 8-1/2" Length
- ◆ 5-1/2" Twist Length
- ◆ Heat Treated
- Machine Ground Hollows
- ◆ Self-Feeding Screw Point
- ◆ Impact Hex Shank





These power bits are specifically designed to fit in between building studs for the installation of conduits and wires. Ideal use is with angle power drills.

Packaged with a rust protection sleeve. Sold Individually.

Part #	Size	OAL	Shank	List
304BU4064	5/8"	8-1/2"	5/16"	\$40.59
304BU4464	11/16"	8-1/2"	5/16"	\$43.20
304BU4864	3/4"	8-1/2"	5/16"	\$45.05
304BU5264	13/16"	8-1/2"	5/16"	\$50.40
304BU5664	7/8"	8-1/2"	5/16"	\$52.20
304BU6464	1"	8-1/2"	5/16"	\$62.11
304BU7264	1-1/8"	8-1/2"	7/16"	\$66.90
304BU8064	1-1/4"	8-1/2"	7/16"	\$75.84



Double Spur - Double Twist Wood Drill

1/2" Length PLUMBER POWER BITS

- ◆ 6-1/2" Length◆ 4" Twist
- Length
- ◆ Heat Treated
- Machine Ground Hollows
- Self-Feeding Screw Point
- Impact Hex Shank





These power bits are specifically designed for boring holes where a smooth finish is required. Ideal for plumbing, heating, air conditioning, and other pipe installation.

Packaged with a rust protection sleeve. Sold Individually.

Part #	Size	OAL	Shank	List
305BU4864	3/4"	6-1/2"	7/16"	\$41.47
305BU5664	7/8"	6-1/2"	7/16"	\$49.54
305BU6464	1"	6-1/2"	7/16"	\$63.03
305BU7264	1-1/8"	6-1/2"	7/16"	\$66.95
305BU8064	1-1/4"	6-1/2"	7/16"	\$71.43
305BU8864	1-3/8"	6-1/2"	7/16"	\$93.02
305BU9664	1-1/2"	6-1/2"	7/16"	\$114.80